Gilead Sciences, Inc.
Corporate Political Contributions
January - December 2024

Contributions to State and Local Candidates

Anna Caballero for State Treasurer 2026
Avelino Valencia for Assembly

Ben Allen for Senate

Blanca Pacheco for Assembly 2024
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2024

Brian Jones for Lt. Governor 2026
Buffy Wicks for Assembly 2024
Caroline Menjivar for Senate 2026
Catherine Stefani for Assembly 2024
Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2024
Chris Ward for Assembly 2024

Cottie Petrie-Norris for Assembly 2024
Damon Connolly for Assembly 2024
Diane Dixon for Assembly 2024

Diane Papan for Assembly for 2024

Dr. Jasmeet Bains for Assembly 2024

Dr. Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2024

Dr. Akilah Weber for Senate
Esmeralda Soria for Assembly 2024
Friends of Solache for Assembly
Gipson for Assembly 2024

Greg Wallis for Assembly 2024
Gregg Hart for Assembly 2024
Grove for Board of Equalization
Jacqui Irwin for Assembly 2024
James Gallagher for Assembly 2024
Joe Patterson for Assembly 2024
John Harabedian for Assembly 2024
Josh Hoover for Assembly 2024
Josh Newman for Senate 2024
Juan Alanis for Assembly 2024
Juan Carillo for Assembly

Laurie Davies for Assembly 2024
Lena Gonzalez for Senate 2024

Lori Wilson for Assembly 2024
Maienshcein for Attorney General 2030
Marc Berman for Assembly

Mark Gonzalez for Assembly 2024
Matt Haney for Assembly

Mia Bonta for Assembly 2024

State

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Amount
$1,500
$4,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$4,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$5,500
$1,500
$1,500
$4,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,000
$5,500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,500
$1,000
$1,500
$5,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$4,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,500
$3,000
$5,500
$2,500



Michelle Rodriguez for Assembly 2024
Mike McGuire for Senate

Monique Limon for Senate 2024

Patel for Assembly 2024

Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly

Re-Elect Rick Chavez Zbur for Assembly 2024

Robert Rivas for Assembly 2024
Roger Niello for Senate 2026
Susan Rubio for Senate 2026

Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2024

Tim Grayson for Senate 2024
Tina McKinnor for Assembly 2024
Committee to Elect Debbie Buckner
Anderson for lllinois

Citizens for Cassidy

Citizens for Castro

Citizens for Hammond

Citizens for Hauter

Citizens for Jackie Haas

Citizens for Karina Villa

Citizens for Michael E Hastings
Citizens For Suzanne Ness

Dave Syverson Campaign Committee
Friends for Anna Moeller

Friends of Camille Y Lilly

Friends of Christopher Belt
Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate
Friends of Doris Turner

Friends of Janet Yang Rohr
Friends of Jehan Gordon

Friends of John Curran

Friends of Kimberly DuBuclet
Friends of Laura Fine

Friends of Mattie Hunter

Friends of Maura Hirschauer
Friends of Natalie Manley

Friends of Nicholas Smith

Friends of Robert "Bob" Rita
Friends of Robyn Gabel

Friends of Sue Rezin

Friends of Willie Preston

Joyce for Senate

Julie Morrison for State Senate
Mary for lllinois

McCombie for lllinois

People for Yolonda Morris

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Georgia
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
Illinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois
lllinois

$1,000
$3,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$250
$250
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$250
$250
$250
$500
$500
$250
$2,000
$250
$250
$500
$2,000
$500
$500
$500
$250
$1,000
$250
$500
$500
$250
$250
$250
$500
$500
$2,000
$500



The People for Emanuel "Chris" Welch
Committee to Elect Mitch Gore

Ed Clere for State Representative
Friends of Kyle Miller

Friends to Elect JD Ford

Friends to Elect Vaneta Becker
Johnson for House

Maureen Bauer for State Representative
Neighbors for Justin Moed

Ron Alting for State Senate Committee
Walker for Indiana

Citizens for Antonio Hayes

Citizens for Bill Ferguson

Citizens for Matt Morgan

Elect Arthur Ellis

Friends for Alonzo T. Washington
Friends of Jamila Jaye Woods

Friends of Johnny Mautz

Friends of Justin Ready

Friends of Kathy Klausmeier

Friends of Kathy Szeliga

Friends of Ken Kerr

Friends of Malcolm Augustine

Friends of Nic Kipke

Friends of Steve Hershey

Wes Moore for Maryland

Campaign to Elect Rochelle Nguyen
Carrie Buck for State Senate 5
Committee to Elect Alexis Hansen
Committee to Elect Dallas Harris

Committee to Elect Daniele Monroe-Moreno

Committee to Elect Duy Nguyen
Committee to Elect Elaine Marzola
Committee to Elect Erica Mosca
Committee to Elect Fabian Donate
Committee to Elect Greg Koenig
Committee to Elect Howard Watts
Committee to Elect Jill Dickman
Committee to Elect Ken Gray
Committee to Elect Melissa Hardy

Committee to Elect Michelee Shelly Cruz Crawford

Committee to Elect Nicole Cannizzaro
Committee to Elect PK O'Neill
Committee to Elect Roberta Lange
Committee to Elect Sandra Jauregui
Committee to Elect Steven Yeager

lllinois
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada

$2,000
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$6,000
$2,000
$500
$500
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$500
$750
$500
$500



Committee to Elect Tanya Flanagan
Committee to Elect Tracy Brown May
Danielle Gallant 4 Nevada

David O For Nevada

DelLong for Nevada

D'Silva for Nevada

Elect Heidi Kasama

Friends of Bert Gurr

Friends of Brian Hibbetts

Friends of Dr. Edgeworth

Friends of Gregory T. Hafen Il
Friends of Toby Yurek

Friends of Venise

Marilyn Dondero Loop Campaign
Robin Titus for Nevada
Steinbeck for State Senate
Anthony Bucco for Senate

Brian Bergan for Assembly

Craig Coughlin for Assembly
Douglas Steinhardt for Senate
Gordon Johnson for Senate

Jay Webber for Assembly

John DiMaio for Assembly
Joseph Pennacchio for Senate
Joseph Vitale for Senate

M. Teresa Ruiz for Senate
Nicholas Scutari for Senate

Paul Sarlo for Senate

Robert Singer for Senate

Verlina Reynolds-Jackson for Assembly

Vin Gopal for Senate

Amy Paulin for Assembly
Gustavo Rivera for Senate

Aaron Woods for Senate

Ben Bowman for Representative
Cyrus for Oregon

Cyrus Javadi for Representative
Dacia Grayber for Representative
Daniel Nguyen for Representative
Dick Anderson for Oregon

Dick Anderson for Senate
Friends of Janeen Sollman
Friends of Jeff Helfrich

Friends of Lisa Reynolds

Hai Pham for Representative
Janeen Sollman for Senate

Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
Nevada
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New York
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500



Jeff Helfrich for Representative
John Lively for Representative
Julie Fahey for Representative
Kate Lieber for Senate

Kate Lieber for State Senate
Lisa Reynolds for Representative
Mark Meek for Senate

Paul Evans for Representative
Ricki Ruiz for Representative
Rob Nosse for Representative
Tina Kotek for Governor

Committee to Elect Robert D. Orrock, Sr. for House

Friends of Bryce Reeves

Friends of Carrie Coyner

Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion

Friends of Keith Hodges

Marsden for Senate

McNamara for Delegate Committee
Michael Webert for Delegate

Wilt for Delegate

Annette Cleveland for State Senate
April for Washington

Campaign to Elect Paul Harris
Chad Magendanz for Senate
Citizens for Chad Magendanz
Committee to Elect Skyler Rude
Committee to Elect Travis Couture
Committee to Re-elect Curtis King
David Stuebe for Representative
Deb Manjarrez for Representative
Elect Adam Bernbaum

Elect Debra Entenman

Elect Jamila Taylor

Friends of Chipalo Street

Friends of Chris Gildon

Friends of Dan Bronoske

Friends of Deb Manjarrez

Friends of Drew Stokesbary
Friends of Larry Springer

Friends of Marcus Riccelli

Friends of Mari Leavitt

Friends of My-Linh

Friends of Nicole Macri

Friends of Patty Kuderer

Friends of Vandana Slatter
Friends to Elect Greg Cheney

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

$1,000
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$750
$750
$500
$500
$500
$1,200
$1,000
$400
$900
$900
$1,000
$1,200
$1,200
$900
$900
$1,000
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$900
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,600
$1,200
$1,200
$2,400
$1,200
$1,200



Friends to Elect Kristine Reeves
Greg Cheney for Representative
John Snaza for Representative
Marko Liias for Senate

Michelle Downey Caldier for State Representative
Mike Chapman for State Senate
Neighbors for Ronda

Paul Harris for Senate

People for Joe Schmick

People for Mia

Ronda Litzenberger for Senate
Snaza for State

Stuebe for State Rep.

Wagoner for State Senate

Contributions to State or Local Political Parties
California Democratic Party

Delaware Senate Majority Caucus

Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee
Florida Democratic Party

Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee
Republican Party of Florida

House Republican Organizational Committee
Senate Republican Campaign Committee

The Leadership Council

The Reagan Fund

Contributions to Political Committees

Bay Area Legislative Leaders PAC

California Asian and Pacific Islander Leadership PAC
California Asian and Pacific Islander Leadership PAC
California Life Sciences PAC

LGBT Caucus Leadership Fund

LGBT Caucus Leadership Fund

PhRMA PAC

Bird for Colorado Leadership Fund

Building Bridges for Colorado

Judy Amabile Leadership Fund

Lindsey for Colorado Leadership Fund

Murse PAC

PAC to the Future

Putting Colorado First

Rural Liberty Political Action Fund

Snyder for Colorado Leadership Fund

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

California
Delaware
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

State

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

$1,200
$1,000
$900
$400
$1,000
$1,000
$900
$400
$1,200
$1,200
$900
$900
$900
$1,200

$280,000

$50,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,200
$1,200
$5,900
$1,200

$80,500

Amount
$5,000
$9,100
$5,900
$9,100
$9,100
$5,900
$9,100
$725
$725
$725
$100
$625
$725
$500
$500
$725



The Coleman Leadership Fund

Two Rivers Leadership PAC

Building Stronger Communities

Citizens for Solutions

Clay Conservatives

Ethics and Honesty in Government

Fighting for the Future

Florida Strong Finish

Friends of Colleen Burton

Friends of Corey Simon

Friends of Dana Trabulsy

Friends of Gayle Harrell

Friends of Karen Gonzalez Pittman
Heartland Prosperity

Michele Rayner for State House - District 62
People First Leadership Political Committee
Protect Our Future

Strong Voices for Florida

Vision & Integrity for Florida

Georgia House Republican Trust

Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee
Georgia Senate Majority Defense
OregonBio PAC

The Leadership Fund

Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC
Association of Washington Business PAC

Contributions to State and Local Ballot Initiatives
N/A

Contributions to 527 Groups

All Together Colorado

Colorado Way Forward

New Day Colorado Fund

Senate Majority Fund

Democratic Governors Association
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee
Republican Governors Association
Republican State Leadership Committee
Spirit of Virginia

Colorado
Colorado
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Oregon
Oregon
Virginia
Washington

State
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
National
National
National
National
Virginia

$725

$500

$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$2,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$150

$111,925

Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$725
$2,500
$300,000
$62,500
$250,000
$60,000
$7,500

$693,225



