Gilead Sciences, Inc. Corporate Political Contributions January - December 2024

Contributions to State and Local Candidates	State_	Amount
Anna Caballero for State Treasurer 2026	California	\$ 1,500
Avelino Valencia for Assembly	California	\$4,000
Ben Allen for Senate	California	\$2,500
Blanca Pacheco for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Blanca Rubio for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Brian Jones for Lt. Governor 2026	California	\$4,500
Buffy Wicks for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,500
Caroline Menjivar for Senate 2026	California	\$2,500
Catherine Stefani for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,500
Cecilia Aguiar-Curry for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,500
Chris Ward for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,500
Cottie Petrie-Norris for Assembly 2024	California	\$5,500
Damon Connolly for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,500
Diane Dixon for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,500
Diane Papan for Assembly for 2024	California	\$4,000
Dr. Jasmeet Bains for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Dr. Joaquin Arambula for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Dr. Akilah Weber for Senate	California	\$2,500
Esmeralda Soria for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,500
Friends of Solache for Assembly	California	\$1,500
Gipson for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Greg Wallis for Assembly 2024	California	\$5,500
Gregg Hart for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,000
Grove for Board of Equalization	California	\$2,000
Jacqui Irwin for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,500
James Gallagher for Assembly 2024	California	\$5,500
Joe Patterson for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,000
John Harabedian for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,500
Josh Hoover for Assembly 2024	California	\$5,500
Josh Newman for Senate 2024	California	\$2,000
Juan Alanis for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,500
Juan Carillo for Assembly	California	\$2,500
Laurie Davies for Assembly 2024	California	\$4,500
Lena Gonzalez for Senate 2024	California	\$2,500
Lori Wilson for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,500
Maienshcein for Attorney General 2030	California	\$2,500
Marc Berman for Assembly	California	\$2,500
Mark Gonzalez for Assembly 2024	California	\$3,000
Matt Haney for Assembly	California	\$5,500
Mia Bonta for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,500

Mishalla Dashisasa fan Asaanski 2024	C = 1:6 =	#4.000
Michelle Rodriguez for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,000
Mike McGuire for Senate	California	\$3,500
Monique Limon for Senate 2024	California	\$2,500
Patel for Assembly 2024	California	\$1,500
Rebecca Bauer-Kahan for Assembly	California	\$2,500
Re-Elect Rick Chavez Zbur for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Robert Rivas for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Roger Niello for Senate 2026	California	\$2,000
Susan Rubio for Senate 2026	California	\$2,000
Tasha Boerner Horvath for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,000
Tim Grayson for Senate 2024	California	\$2,500
Tina McKinnor for Assembly 2024	California	\$2,500
Committee to Elect Debbie Buckner	Georgia	\$1,000
Anderson for Illinois	Illinois	\$250
Citizens for Cassidy	Illinois	\$250
Citizens for Castro	Illinois	\$500
Citizens for Hammond	Illinois	\$500
Citizens for Hauter	Illinois	\$500
Citizens for Jackie Haas	Illinois	\$500
Citizens for Karina Villa	Illinois	\$250
Citizens for Michael E Hastings	Illinois	\$250
Citizens For Suzanne Ness	Illinois	\$250
Dave Syverson Campaign Committee	Illinois	\$250
Friends for Anna Moeller	Illinois	\$500
Friends of Camille Y Lilly	Illinois	\$500 \$500
Friends of Christopher Belt	Illinois	\$250 \$250
Friends of Constopher Belt Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate	Illinois	\$2,000
Friends of Doris Turner	Illinois	\$2,000 \$250
Friends of Janet Yang Rohr	Illinois	\$250 \$250
Friends of Jehan Gordon	Illinois	\$500 \$500
Friends of John Curran	Illinois	_
		\$2,000
Friends of Kimberly DuBuclet	Illinois	\$500 \$500
Friends of Laura Fine	Illinois	\$500 \$500
Friends of Mattie Hunter	Illinois	\$500 \$350
Friends of Maura Hirschauer	Illinois	\$250
Friends of Natalie Manley	Illinois	\$1,000
Friends of Nicholas Smith	Illinois	\$250
Friends of Robert "Bob" Rita	Illinois	\$500
Friends of Robyn Gabel	Illinois	\$500
Friends of Sue Rezin	Illinois	\$250
Friends of Willie Preston	Illinois	\$250
Joyce for Senate	Illinois	\$250
Julie Morrison for State Senate	Illinois	\$500
Mary for Illinois	Illinois	\$500
McCombie for Illinois	Illinois	\$2,000
People for Yolonda Morris	Illinois	\$500

The Deeple for Emercial "Christ" Wolch	Illinaia	ተ ጋ 000
The People for Emanuel "Chris" Welch	Illinois	\$2,000
Committee to Elect Mitch Gore	Indiana Indiana	\$250 \$250
Ed Clere for State Representative	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Friends of Kyle Miller Friends to Elect JD Ford	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Friends to Elect 3D Ford Friends to Elect Vaneta Becker	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Johnson for House	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Maureen Bauer for State Representative	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Neighbors for Justin Moed	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Ron Alting for State Senate Committee	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Walker for Indiana	Indiana	\$250 \$250
Citizens for Antonio Hayes	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$1,000
Citizens for Bill Ferguson Citizens for Matt Morgan	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$500
Elect Arthur Ellis	Maryland	\$1,000
Friends for Alonzo T. Washington	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$1,000
Friends of Jamila Jaye Woods	Maryland	\$1,000
-		\$1,000
Friends of Justin Boady	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$1,000
Friends of Kathy Klausmaiar	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$1,000
Friends of Kathy Stolian	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$500
Friends of Kathy Szeliga Friends of Ken Kerr	Maryland	•
	Maryland	\$1,000 \$1,000
Friends of Malcolm Augustine	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$1,000
Friends of Nic Kipke	Maryland	\$1,000 \$1,000
Friends of Steve Hershey Was Magra for Manuard	Maryland Maryland	\$1,000 \$6,000
Wes Moore for Maryland Campaign to Elect Rochelle Nguyen	Nevada	\$2,000
Carrie Buck for State Senate 5	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Alexis Hansen	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Alexis Harris Committee to Elect Dallas Harris	Nevada	\$1,500 \$1,500
Committee to Elect Daniele Monroe-Moreno	Nevada	\$1,500 \$500
Committee to Elect Day Nguyen	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Blaine Marzola	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Erica Mosca	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Enda Mosca Committee to Elect Fabian Donate	Nevada	\$750 \$750
Committee to Elect Tablah Bohate Committee to Elect Greg Koenig	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Howard Watts	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Floward Watts Committee to Elect Jill Dickman	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Sin Dickman	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Melissa Hardy	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Melissa Flardy Committee to Elect Michelee Shelly Cruz Crawford	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Elect Nicole Cannizzaro	Nevada	\$750
Committee to Elect PK O'Neill	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Roberta Lange	Nevada	\$750
Committee to Elect Roberta Lange Committee to Elect Sandra Jauregui	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Sandra Jauregui Committee to Elect Steven Yeager	Nevada	\$500 \$500
Committee to Lieut Steven Teager	rvevaua	ΨΟΟΟ

Committee to Elect Tanya Flanagan	Nevada	\$500
Committee to Elect Tracy Brown May	Nevada	\$500
Danielle Gallant 4 Nevada	Nevada	\$500
David O For Nevada	Nevada	\$500
DeLong for Nevada	Nevada	\$500
D'Silva for Nevada	Nevada	\$500
Elect Heidi Kasama	Nevada	\$500
Friends of Bert Gurr	Nevada	\$500
Friends of Brian Hibbetts	Nevada	\$500
Friends of Dr. Edgeworth	Nevada	\$750
Friends of Gregory T. Hafen II	Nevada	\$500
Friends of Toby Yurek	Nevada	\$500
Friends of Venise	Nevada	\$500
Marilyn Dondero Loop Campaign	Nevada	\$500
Robin Titus for Nevada	Nevada	\$500
Steinbeck for State Senate	Nevada	\$500
Anthony Bucco for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Brian Bergan for Assembly	New Jersey	\$1,000
Craig Coughlin for Assembly	New Jersey	\$1,000
Douglas Steinhardt for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Gordon Johnson for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Jay Webber for Assembly	New Jersey	\$1,000
John DiMaio for Assembly	New Jersey	\$1,000
Joseph Pennacchio for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Joseph Vitale for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
M. Teresa Ruiz for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Nicholas Scutari for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Paul Sarlo for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Robert Singer for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Verlina Reynolds-Jackson for Assembly	New Jersey	\$1,000
Vin Gopal for Senate	New Jersey	\$1,000
Amy Paulin for Assembly	New York	\$500
Gustavo Rivera for Senate	New York	\$500
Aaron Woods for Senate	Oregon	\$500
Ben Bowman for Representative	Oregon	\$1,000
Cyrus for Oregon	Oregon	\$1,000
Cyrus Javadi for Representative	Oregon	\$1,000
Dacia Grayber for Representative	Oregon	\$500
Daniel Nguyen for Representative	Oregon	\$500
Dick Anderson for Oregon	Oregon	\$1,000
Dick Anderson for Senate	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Janeen Sollman	Oregon	\$500
Friends of Jeff Helfrich	Oregon	\$1,000
Friends of Lisa Reynolds	Oregon	\$500
Hai Pham for Representative	Oregon	\$1,000
Janeen Sollman for Senate	Oregon	\$500
	-	

		
Jeff Helfrich for Representative	Oregon	\$1,000
John Lively for Representative	Oregon	\$500
Julie Fahey for Representative	Oregon	\$1,000
Kate Lieber for Senate	Oregon	\$1,000
Kate Lieber for State Senate	Oregon	\$1,000
Lisa Reynolds for Representative	Oregon	\$500
Mark Meek for Senate	Oregon	\$500
Paul Evans for Representative	Oregon	\$500
Ricki Ruiz for Representative	Oregon	\$500
Rob Nosse for Representative	Oregon	\$500
Tina Kotek for Governor	Oregon	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Robert D. Orrock, Sr. for House	Virginia	\$500
Friends of Bryce Reeves	Virginia	\$500
Friends of Carrie Coyner	Virginia	\$500
Friends of Dr. Todd Pillion	Virginia	\$500
Friends of Keith Hodges	Virginia	\$750
Marsden for Senate	Virginia	\$750
McNamara for Delegate Committee	Virginia	\$500
Michael Webert for Delegate	Virginia	\$500
Wilt for Delegate	Virginia	\$500
Annette Cleveland for State Senate	Washington	\$1,200
April for Washington	Washington	\$1,000
Campaign to Elect Paul Harris	Washington	\$400
Chad Magendanz for Senate	Washington	\$900
Citizens for Chad Magendanz	Washington	\$900
Committee to Elect Skyler Rude	Washington	\$1,000
Committee to Elect Travis Couture	Washington	\$1,200
Committee to Re-elect Curtis King	Washington	\$1,200
David Stuebe for Representative	Washington	\$900
Deb Manjarrez for Representative	Washington	\$900
Elect Adam Bernbaum	<u> </u>	\$1,000
	Washington	
Elect Debra Entenman	Washington	\$1,200 \$1,200
Elect Jamila Taylor	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Chipalo Street	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Chris Gildon	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Dan Bronoske	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Deb Manjarrez	Washington	\$900
Friends of Drew Stokesbary	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Larry Springer	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Marcus Riccelli	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Mari Leavitt	Washington	\$1,600
Friends of My-Linh	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Nicole Macri	Washington	\$1,200
Friends of Patty Kuderer	Washington	\$2,400
Friends of Vandana Slatter	Washington	\$1,200
Friends to Elect Greg Cheney	Washington	\$1,200

Friends to Elect Kristine Reeves	Washington	\$1,200
Greg Cheney for Representative	Washington	\$1,000
John Snaza for Representative	Washington	\$900
Marko Liias for Senate	Washington	\$400
Michelle Downey Caldier for State Representative	Washington	\$1,000
Mike Chapman for State Senate	Washington	\$1,000
Neighbors for Ronda	Washington	\$900
Paul Harris for Senate	Washington	\$400
People for Joe Schmick	Washington	\$1,200
People for Mia	Washington	\$1,200
Ronda Litzenberger for Senate	Washington	\$900
Snaza for State	Washington	\$900
Stuebe for State Rep.	Washington	\$900
Wagoner for State Senate	Washington	\$1,200
		\$280,000
Contributions to State or Local Political Parties		
California Democratic Party	California	\$50,000
Delaware Senate Majority Caucus	Delaware	\$1,000
Florida Domocratic Logislativo Campaign Committee	Elorida	¢Ε 000

Contributions to State or Local Folitical Faities		
California Democratic Party	California	\$50,000
Delaware Senate Majority Caucus	Delaware	\$1,000
Florida Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	Florida	\$5,000
Florida Democratic Party	Florida	\$5,000
Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee	Florida	\$5,000
Republican Party of Florida	Florida	\$5,000
House Republican Organizational Committee	Washington	\$1,200
Senate Republican Campaign Committee	Washington	\$1,200
The Leadership Council	Washington	\$5,900
The Reagan Fund	Washington	\$1,200
		\$80,500

Contributions to Political Committees	<u>State</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Bay Area Legislative Leaders PAC	California	\$5,000
California Asian and Pacific Islander Leadership PAC	California	\$9,100
California Asian and Pacific Islander Leadership PAC	California	\$5,900
California Life Sciences PAC	California	\$9,100
LGBT Caucus Leadership Fund	California	\$9,100
LGBT Caucus Leadership Fund	California	\$5,900
PhRMA PAC	California	\$9,100
Bird for Colorado Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$725
Building Bridges for Colorado	Colorado	\$725
Judy Amabile Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$725
Lindsey for Colorado Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$100
Murse PAC	Colorado	\$625
PAC to the Future	Colorado	\$725
Putting Colorado First	Colorado	\$500
Rural Liberty Political Action Fund	Colorado	\$500
Snyder for Colorado Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$725

The Coleman Leadership Fund	Colorado	\$725
Two Rivers Leadership PAC	Colorado	\$500
Building Stronger Communities	Florida	\$1,000
Citizens for Solutions	Florida	\$2,500
Clay Conservatives	Florida	\$2,500
Ethics and Honesty in Government	Florida	\$2,500
Fighting for the Future	Florida	\$1,000
Florida Strong Finish	Florida	\$1,000
Friends of Colleen Burton	Florida	\$2,500
Friends of Corey Simon	Florida	\$2,000
Friends of Dana Trabulsy	Florida	\$2,500
Friends of Gayle Harrell	Florida	\$2,500
Friends of Karen Gonzalez Pittman	Florida	\$1,000
Heartland Prosperity	Florida	\$2,500
Michele Rayner for State House - District 62	Florida	\$1,000
People First Leadership Political Committee	Florida	\$1,000
Protect Our Future	Florida	\$1,000
Strong Voices for Florida	Florida	\$1,000
Vision & Integrity for Florida	Florida	\$2,500
Georgia House Republican Trust	Georgia	\$5,000
Georgia Republican Senatorial Committee	Georgia	\$5,000
Georgia Senate Majority Defense	Georgia	\$5,000
OregonBio PAC	Oregon	\$5,000
The Leadership Fund	Oregon	\$1,000
Republican Commonwealth Leadership PAC	Virginia	\$1,000
Association of Washington Business PAC	Washington	\$150
		\$111,925

Contributions to State and Local Ballot Initiatives

N/A

Contributions to 527 Groups	<u>State</u>	<u>Amount</u>
All Together Colorado	Colorado	\$5,000
Colorado Way Forward	Colorado	\$5,000
New Day Colorado Fund	Colorado	\$725
Senate Majority Fund	Colorado	\$2,500
Democratic Governors Association	National	\$300,000
Democratic Legislative Campaign Committee	National	\$62,500
Republican Governors Association	National	\$250,000
Republican State Leadership Committee	National	\$60,000
Spirit of Virginia	Virginia	\$7,500
		\$693,225